
HART-92 Baseball  Roster 1992 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
 5 Adachi, Mike    5'7  142 RR C  94 | 1 Miyata, Aron    5'8  148 RR 2B 94
18 Aguilar, John   6'1  161 RR SS 92 | 5 Adachi, Mike    5'7  142 RR C  94
46 Dean, Aron      6'3  173 LL IF 94 | 7 Feeley, Darren  6'0  156 RR 2B 93
14 Distaso, Doug   6'1  173 RR OP 92 | 10 Niccum, Casey   5'8  154 LL OF 93
40 Espy, Mike      5'10 191 LR 1B 95 | 14 Distaso, Doug   6'1  173 RR OP 92
 7 Feeley, Darren  6'0  156 RR 2B 93 | 18 Aguilar, John   6'1  161 RR SS 92
37 Gruhlke, Bryan  6'3  162 RR P  92 | 20 Spindt, Eric    5'10 148 LL P  94
25 Halladay, Soren 6'0  168 RR OF 94 | 21 Ray, Alan       5'10 161 RR OF 93
23 Kiester, Ted    6'0  161 RR 3B 92 | 23 Kiester, Ted    6'0  161 RR 3B 92
 1 Miyata, Aron    5'8  148 RR 2B 94 | 25 Halladay, Soren 6'0  168 RR OF 94
10 Niccum, Casey   5'8  154 LL OF 93 | 27 Sanchez, Frank  5'10 163 RR 3B 92
21 Ray, Alan       5'10 161 RR OF 93 | 33 Stephenson,Gary 6'0  161 RR P  93
27 Sanchez, Frank  5'10 163 RR 3B 92 | 37 Gruhlke, Bryan  6'3  162 RR P  92
39 Sanchez, Luis   5'10 159 RR P  95 | 39 Sanchez, Luis   5'10 159 RR P  95
20 Spindt, Eric    5'10 148 LL P  94 | 40 Espy, Mike      5'10 191 LR 1B 95
33 Stephenson,Gary 6'0  161 RR P  93 | 43 Welsh, Mike     6'3  183 LL 1B 92
43 Welsh, Mike     6'3  183 LL 1B 92 | 46 Dean, Aron      6'3  173 LL IF 94
Head Coach: Bud Murray - 14th year at Hart: 32th year overall                       Hart9200
  Assistant Coaches: Tim O'Brien, Bob Keown, Gary Spindt, Bill Sizemore
   Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA-Announcer: Don DeGroote, Scorebook: Rick Aguilar, Stats: Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-92  1992 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/06/92  Rio Mesa      Hart         1992 Westside Tourney    3:00p  7-1
Sat  3/07/92  Taft          Taft         1992 Westside Tourney   11:00a  2-0
Wed  3/11/92  Beverly Hills Hart         1992 Westside Tourney    3:15p 12-5
Fri  3/13/92  Chatsworth    Hart         1992 Westside Tourney    3:15p  6-5
Sat  3/14/92  Loyloa        Redondo Beach1992 Westside Tourney    7:00p  1-2
Tue  3/17/92  Canyon        Hart          Non League Game         3:15p  5-4
Tue  3/24/92  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 1     3:15p  5-0
Wed  3/25/92  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 2     3:15p 12-3 
Fri  3/27/92  Schurr        Hart         Foothill League G# 3     3:15p 12-4 
Thu  4/02/92  San Gabriel   Hart         Foothill League G# 4     3:15p 11-0 
Fri  4/03/92  Alhambra      Alhambra     Foothill League G# 5     3:15p  9-8 
Mon  4/06/92  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 6     3:15p 11-7 
Mon  4/13/92  Newbury Park  Stengel Field Babe Herman Tourney    11:00a  1-9
Wed  4/15/92  Crescenta VallStengel Field Babe Herman Tourney    11:00a  7-2
Thu  4/16/92  Burroughs     Stengel Field Babe Herman Tourney    11:00a 10-5
Tue  4/21/92  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 7     3:15p  6-3
Wed  4/22/92  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 8     3:15p 17-6
Fri  4/24/92  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 9     3:15p  5-3
Tue  4/28/92  Schurr        Schurr       Foothill League G# 10    3:15p  7-0
Tue  5/05/92  San Gabriel   San Gabriel  Foothill League G# 11    3:15p  4-2
Tue  5/08/92  San Gabriel   Hart         Foothill League G# 12    3:15p  7-5
Tue  5/12/92  Alhambra      Hart         Foothill League G# 13    3:15p  5-4
Fri  5/15/92  Alhambra      Alhambra     Foothill League G# 14    3:15p 11-9
Fri  5/22/92  Glendale      Hart         CIF-SS Div 5A 1st Round  3:15p  3-2
Tue  5/26/92  Millikan      Millikan     CIF-SS Div 5A 2nd Round  3:15p  1-9
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